
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINKLE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 12/12/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 5/4264

 2 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 01/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2P. Wasson 527609 5/4249

 3 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Ashman 527372 3/2231

 4 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0148

 5 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 5Y 1P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 533646 3/1146

 6 BOGAN RIVER Last start placegetter DUB, 31/12/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3G. Dixon 499403 3/1156

 7 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 4Y 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0124

 8 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R8, M 1M 4P 2P 5/1R. Hawker 471121 10/7259

 9 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2W. Mcdonald 525694 3/2204

 10 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3189

 11 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 8P 1Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3181

 12 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1P. Braddon 528259 5/4177

 13 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4140

 14 WINLOCK PIRATE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3138

 15 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4135

 16 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/3S. Lang 500469 4/1122

 17 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0113

 18 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2108

 19 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P 5 318 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0173

 2 BAD MONDAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 3 LITTLE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0151

 4 SWEET MARIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0150

 5 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0148

 6 FUSION ART Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3K. Mcdonald 525693 2/1144

 7 YANDERRA RIP Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 498574 2/1144

 8 ARROGANT LILLIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1141

 9 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1117

 10 FUSION SPY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525698 1/0113

 11 TIN TOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0113

 12 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0112

 13 PLATINUM CRUISE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 500086 1/0111

 14 FURIOUS BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 534250 1/0105

 15 WINDY PINES Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/099

 16 SPRING MOVER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 8P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2S. Ashman 527372 3/2231

 2 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0148

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 5Y 1P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 533646 3/1146

 4 BOGAN RIVER Last start placegetter DUB, 31/12/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3G. Dixon 499403 3/1156

 5 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 4Y 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0124

 6 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R8, M 1M 4P 2P 5/1R. Hawker 471121 10/7259

 7 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2W. Mcdonald 525694 3/2204

 8 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3189

 9 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 8P 1Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3181

 10 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1P. Braddon 528259 5/4177

 11 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4140

 12 WINLOCK PIRATE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3138

 13 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4135

 14 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/3S. Lang 500469 4/1122

 15 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0113

 16 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2108

 17 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT SPIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/064

 2 ARROGANT SUZY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/01/2021, R2, P

DUB, 16/01/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/092

 3 LE CHOMP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 09/01/2021, R3, P 5Y 4P 2P M/1S. Bermingham 535430 0/0118

 4 DANA CHILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1S. Lang 530541 0/0102

 5 ACT NOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 6Y M/1C. Moss 530498 0/078

 6 TOTAL BOGLE 1 First start M/1L. Winter 530446 0/00

 7 JEZILDA 2 First start M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/00

 8 SWIFT JERRY 2 First start M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/00

 9 SWIFT KEVIN 1 First start M/1V. Pickering 534560 0/00

 10 FUSION SMILE Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 8P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/072

 11 MRS BROWN Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/062

 12 BEAN BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1S. Cummins 533748 0/050

 13 UP THERE CHARLIE Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 7P M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 1/1G. Muller 522143 9/8273

 2 FERNANDO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 2/1/2W. Mcdonald 508725 10/9258

 3 HARPER'S FURY Weighted points score DUB, 21/11/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 499540 7/6321

 4 RAPID HILL BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 528261 7/6255

 5 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Ashman 528439 6/5324

 6 WILLOW SECRET Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/1P. Braddon 520043 7/6222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACOBITE HAMMER Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R12, M 7M 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Kerr 488756 11/4230

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2020, R6, P 1Y 1P 4Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1160

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 5Y 1P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 533646 3/1146

 4 BILLY LOBO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2020, R3, P 1Y 2P 1P 5/1E. Scott 528257 9/4276

 5 WINLOCK HONDO Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3192

 6 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 7 TORANA ONE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2020, R7, P 4Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0133

 8 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 4Y 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0124

 9 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1117

 10 SWIFT ROMI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 6Y 3P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2105

 11 LITTLE MUNCHIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R8, M 1M 4P 2P 5/1R. Hawker 471121 10/7259

 12 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3189

 13 OUTLAW TOM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 2/0174

 14 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 4P 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 3/0154

 15 SWEET MARIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0150

 16 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4E. Scott 499280 3/0149

 17 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4140

 18 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3138

 19 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2123

 20 WON'T WIN LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R9, P 2P 6Y 6P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/0123

 21 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2123

 22 SPRING BELLA Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3S. Board 491237 7/1116

 23 TIN TOWN 3 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0113

 24 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0112

 25 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Barrass 534232 1/0111

 26 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/4102

 27 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/1100

 28 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0100

 29 HIP HOP MOTION Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/081

 30 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/478

 31 COME ON DUCHESS Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4G. Muller 490087 7/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start winner DUB, 12/11/2020, R6, P 1Y 1P 4Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1160

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 5Y 1P 6P 5/3V. Pickering 533646 3/1146

 3 BILLY LOBO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2020, R3, P 1Y 2P 1P 5/1E. Scott 528257 9/4276

 4 WINLOCK HONDO Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3192

 5 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 6 TORANA ONE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2020, R7, P 4Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0133

 7 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 4Y 3P 7P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0124

 8 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 2/1117

 9 SWIFT ROMI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 6Y 3P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2105

 10 LITTLE MUNCHIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R8, M 1M 4P 2P 5/1R. Hawker 471121 10/7259

 11 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3189

 12 OUTLAW TOM 1 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 2/0174

 13 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 4P 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 3/0154

 14 SWEET MARIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0150

 15 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/4E. Scott 499280 3/0149

 16 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4140

 17 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3138

 18 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2123

 19 WON'T WIN LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 21/01/2021, R9, P 2P 6Y 6P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/0123

 20 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2123

 21 SPRING BELLA Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/3S. Board 491237 7/1116

 22 TIN TOWN 3 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0113

 23 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 6P 6P 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/0112

 24 GULGONG FLYER Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1Y 3P 5/4A. Barrass 534232 1/0111

 25 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 498344 5/4102

 26 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0100

 27 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 4/1100

 28 HIP HOP MOTION Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/081

 29 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 5/478

 30 COME ON DUCHESS Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4G. Muller 490087 7/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACT NOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 6Y M/1C. Moss 530498 0/078

 2 TOTAL BOGLE 2 First start M/1L. Winter 530446 0/00

 3 JEZILDA 1 First start M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/00

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 2 First start M/1V. Pickering 534560 0/00

 5 SWIFT JERRY 1 First start M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/00

 6 TOTAL BURNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 1Y 1P 4Y 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1160

 2 BILLY LOBO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 1Y 2P 1P 5/2E. Scott 528257 9/2276

 3 OUTLAW TOM 2 Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3R. Littlefield 521191 2/1174

 4 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 5P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1149

 5 TORANA ONE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3133

 6 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 3P 7P 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/5124

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/2123

 8 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/0105

 9 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 5P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 06 February 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ACT NOW 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 6Y M/1C. Moss 530498 0/078

 2 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088
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